3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
(O copvricHT 20 By TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT‘ON‘ML rronTs ReSTRVED SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 60 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION PART A | RELEASED TJUN2014 | GH | TE
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T R 00437 s T T
INTERFACE ADAPTER
C ECR-17-011047 31JUL201T | M7 K/
Cl ECR-19-002643 19FEB2019 | TB CT
e C T e SUPERSEDED BY 5-2266755-1
N 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
N 2063440-1 |ALR FEED MODULE 1238
N C B e AT e SUPERSEDED BY 5-2266755-2 - S cllo/db-c |10, TOENTF LATION s
- N 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
I 1803237-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1182
EYVCTE c CME o cotup LerelT e ier SERVO S0 ETE I 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
LATCH PLATE/4 N - [ T T ] 1-1752354-2 [STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
PR66A3F 6 C NON—ER P HE G HF—A DS T ST OBSOLETE B L L A 2951111 PN, SLOTIED SPHING 5.0 % 0.0 L
ANLATCH PLATEA | I 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 716
e C N VT TS WY T TR a OBSOLETE o O B U B U B O 1750353-3 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOUN 179
5660377 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - I 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN [ 74
- - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
I 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
APPLICATOR DATA -] 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
CRIMP SI1ZE TYPE N 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
WIRE 10 66 mm [ 0261 F N 2119799-1  [HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF [ 36
INSUL | 0.69 mm [.027] r - | - |REF|REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM [ 33
APPLICAZ%ﬁi%ggggUCW“DNS L e 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 2]
- REF|REF| - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
I 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
-2l 22 2|2 2168083-1  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
TERMINAL DATA: JST TERMINAL JST CRIMP SPECIFICATION B | | | | | 21680836 SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M5 ¥ 65 93
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 2.8K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE - | | | | | ?-455888-1 |SPACER. CRIMPER 87
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - W W W W W 1962431-2 SPRING, COMPRESSION 17
0.80-1.50 mm [.031-.059 IN] 0.53-0.77 mm [.021-.030 IN] o B B R R R R 854769-4 HOLDER, TNS 4
T ) ) I 2119956-1  |[DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
XEEMQQ%[QN B T T 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
SPECIFICATION - - - -2l 22 2|2 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
T T 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
PERMINAL S ARRLED o\ - | 3| - | 3|33 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
TE TERMINAL JST TERMINAL TE TERMINAL JST TERMINAL -2l 22 2|2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 6 1
21134411 SSHL-003T-PO. 2 2113441 -2 SSHL-003GA1-P0. 2 I 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
I 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
- - 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HLIGHT - 4 4 4 4 4 2168400~ SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 172 54
ST7E Wg:& om [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING RN - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
58 G 0 25170 02 [ 018+7- 0011 - N 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
30 MG 0 4247002 1 0174/ 001] 7 g - - - -] 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
30 NG 0 40470 02 [ 0164/- 0013 8 > - Lt 1] 2-2119656-1 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
T T 2119370-1 |[RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
I 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
*WARN I NG - - | | 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
(1] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO - [P - [P r [T 21198571 [APPLICATOR SHIW PACK 39
A LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T R A 50
CECOMMERDED SPARE PARTS SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N — S R I R 51790921 180LT ADJUSTMENT 35
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T T T 1 11 2-1752356-6 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 3/
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION e 2222 c019383-5 |SCR, BHSC, Roffs (M4 & 20) 33
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. I 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT B L L L 152080872 |SPACLER, SIRIP GUIDE =
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER - -t ] 2-1901086-0 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266237-4 I 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
S R R oo e o e et [spalic. copiEssTo 0
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266237-6 - 356835-1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L L Ao DRAG, TERMINAL 38
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L N I U O O I B 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180 R e L B LR -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242. | _ S N |-16028-¢ |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
TOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. - - 1 - - - 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 - 1 1 1 1 1 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION | 7
N GREASE THREADS . GROOVE AND O-RING ON [TEHS 35 4 252 R 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. 1252 e 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR [
’ - - B 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 N 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
‘AXAMAGNET) ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 N - 1633861-1  |SHEAR, FLOATING 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. S A | - 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 | | 1 | | | | 8-1633927-1 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE B L T B B c119796-1 |DETENT PIN 1cd] — - : /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S A A N S I A 1-22279-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 i I I I B M - - 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245 e 2119780-3  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“XASPARE CEh AN STORAGE LOCATION REEER 1O INSTRUCTION SHEET R 2119082-1 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |2 44 e 3-238011-6  [BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
TOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - 1 1 1 1 1 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |74 3 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 1803167-1 CRIMPER, INSULATION F SPECIAL 3
z/\L D el e e e e e aeel oo e N - L 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472 e 455888- 4 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
L T RO TTEM e o AR A OMINAL SHT HETGHT OF 5 ss - 2 2] - - 2168400-6  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 ?€t§ N 1-1633713-4 [CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM IQEM
ZA\XTHIS APPLICATOR 1S SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER TERMINATING UNIT. T orpo o a1 PART NO JEoLE IO NO THRWZ?Hngmmimmmfmmmiwmmj F)AngoxS;WA SLoL P TION NO
Sl 3 SCEMECTE SSiai s B creAatTIon | o — TE Comnectivit
CH?OEQEE SIMAR2OT4 % TE Harrisburg, PAy17wo5—3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD SIMARZ2014 [NamME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION R T i 510e e
Dol L Applicator
S h O W m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @GZ% E\EE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- N
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e e e A 1| 00779 [@o2266237 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA REVC}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

Loc DIST REVISTONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

—= 0 0

% REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

—
I

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES
‘g’WEF
|
,J__,—E\I /‘

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

At DWHNOFFNER SOMARZ0T4 > TE Connectivity
CHTK CLBIN 3IMAR2014 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD SIMARZ2014 [NamME
ATLANTIC VERSION .
(‘)ﬁtg i: PRODEJCT SPEC App‘ ‘CO%O’F
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE @ o S TROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 e ]
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES i :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERIRC A e Al 00779 (C=2266231
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVC}
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T U P G/ALJG E LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 21195909~ A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
PACIFIC VERSTON PART SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
Rk C N R IR HETOHTABIHST MECHANTCAT OBSOLETE
: | - | - 2119740-2 |TAG IDENTIFICATION 213
: | - | - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
®) SRS NANANSES) ) [ T N DI MD [ | | T D e T DN TIM T 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 &;O 3 2 3 7 - w S TVR I P P E R ’ S I D E F E E D 1 53 Z?
U U T C TN [ T VT T IO T D JU O TN T UV Y OBSOLETE B 1 1 1 1 1*5018030*0 NUT) HEX) REG) ROHS) MSS 181
N | | | 1-1752354-2 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
D i e R VT e W SERVO - | | | 9931711~ 1 PIN. SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
VU T C TN T IV T TTOTT O JUO T OBSOLETE !
LATCH PLATE /4 - | | | 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
SR WIS e B M C FINE—CRIMPHEIGHTAD ST NONE OBSOLETE - | | | 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
702662377 A CRIMP TOOLI KIT - - | | | | 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
: -l 2| - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
- | | | 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICATOR DATA - - : 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
CRIMP ST17r ey - | | | 8-21084-1 |O-RING, 801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
WIRE |0.66 mm [ 0261 F - - - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
APFLICATOR TNSTRUCTIONS (T3 - | | | 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
40810389 A 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
: - - 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
- | | | 2-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY K SF 141
- | | | 21196501 RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
- | | | 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TERMINAL DATA: JST TERMINAL JST CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 - 3-236271-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 2 .8K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE : ~ v o p cli9789 1 [AOLDER, FEED FINGER, AP 136
: REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ’
0.80-1.50 mm [.031-.059 IN] T 0.53-0.77 mm [.021-.030 IN] - N ] 1655745-1  |SERVO FEED LATCLH ASH 153
: oL ' — : ez : - | | | 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
TN e LTS - REF| - | - | 2119944-1 |[FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 1 1769043870 FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
-2l 2] 2] 2 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
TE TERMINAL JST TERMINAL TE TERMINAL JST TERMINAL | W W W 4508881 |SPACER, CRIMPER &c
21134411 SSHL-003T-PO. 2 21134412 SSHL-003GAT PO 2 S I N R B R O B 1962431-2  |SPRING, COMPRESSION Il
- | | | 854769-4 HOLDER, INS 74
- | | | 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- - | 21197401 TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
- . -2l 2] 2] 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
g%;% ® = CWQIY?NQE+?5HT %EgEEEHEéGQETTING R 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
b o N - [ 3] 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
28 AWG 0.45+/-0.02 [.018+4/-.001] 7.5 -2l 212 2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 6 |
ig ﬁxg 0.42+/-0.02 [.017+/-.001] .9 - B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
0.40+/-0.02 [.016%/-.001] 8.2 - 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
- - | 1338685- | PAWL  FEED 56
: N 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
: - - 2119652- 1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
*WARNING T 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO - | | | 2119645- 1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
||| LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - 1 l l l 12;1?221414 :i;tmé;gg SSE&@CE@%N 22
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T 1 1 1 752355 5 1SUPPORT WéRMINAL Y
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE 1O CrRIMP TOOLING. T2 T2 1 21 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC. RoHS (W4 X 20) 33
Zﬁl - | | | 2161328~ 1 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY
- | | | 1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | 2-1901086-0 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 1 1 1 155888 3 SPACER. CRIMPER o3
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED I1NTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N I N 2 - 2ce83- SPRING, COMPRESSION 2/
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - | | | 356835- | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266237-4
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266237-4 S AL L I I 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 2O
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266237-5 - | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE -] | | | RN oCR, oKT HD SHLDR .0 DIA X 6.0 23
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - W W W 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180 & 62 S | | | 07280 3 SPRING, LOWPRES: ‘ON L
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. | | 1 1 1 1-396885-4 |S10P, SHLAR ]
A - HEEE 2119782-1 [FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [25] AN L T L c119800-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. - T - S T19640-1 SUSH ROD. AIR FEED 550 N -] | | | 1633861 -1 SHEAR, FLOATING 9
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - B I A c019988-1 |BUSHING, LCHo-12, MISUMI 1249 i Py b b BT 60169597 JANVIL, COMBINATION &
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - | | | 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 - S R - - !
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE | | | | 2119082-1  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 R 1 1 1 ST19780-3  |DEPRESSOR . SHEAR 5
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - | | | | 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243 :
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. s\ - | | | | 2119083- 1 RETAINER  INSULATION DIAL D AP - | W W W 3-238011-6 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
- T - | | | | | 1803167-1  |CRIMPER, INSULATION F SPECIAL
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET : c168400-6  |oHCS, LOW HEAD, RofS, Mo X 16 c40 | .
COR ADDITLONAL INFORMATION - e 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239 S L N A I A 455888-4 | SPACER, CRIMPER 2
ﬁ _ _ 1 _ 2063440-] AR FEED MODULE 238 1 1 W 1 1 1 1-1633713-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER TERMINATING UNIT. [TEM
-77]-27|-25|-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION g CHlmed)-es|m22i-2ty PARTONO DESCRIPTION O
TS AU NECT 10 CANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGTNEERING ORGAN, ZaTioN" | DWN 3OMARZ2014 [ o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. HOFFNER : TE COHHGCJ( (' J(y
CHTK CLBIN 3TMAR2014 C )TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD SIMARZ2014 [NamME ‘
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% ES I <:>PQ i LELBIN Ocean Side Feed
Lre 1 ) Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q=p = :
, . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ -
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2266237 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE [ SHEET OFA REVC}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

—=t— 0 0
('ﬁ'REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

A;:ﬁﬁ /L///////////J‘I'REF

I

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

SOMARZ0 14

WEER) 1ZATION DWHNOFFNER @TE TE Connectivity
K 3TMAR20 14 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
E

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONIC
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZA
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.
CH
A DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS T.ELBIN
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: SIMAR20 14 | nam
4 mm

:z&*%wc Ocean Side Feed
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & of 4 opLe 7 hoplicator
POST FLEED PREFLED (Aflantic version shown on sheefs 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @G%EEE r I N *
L T S A1l 00779 (C=226623T
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | A OFA REVCW

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



